View additional styles at shelbywilliams.com 77shelbywilliams.com  •  1-800-873-3252 7776
Tables
The Shelby Williams Advantage
Tables
Solid Cast Iron Base Construction Steel Bases are Fully Welded and
Suitable for Use with Heavy Table Tops
Conversion Varnish FinishMortise and Tenon Wood Edges
Cast iron bases: Durable and

Base Plate
CHOOSE BASE AND TABLE FINISHES
How to Order
1.	 Specify Quantity
2.	 Select Base Plus Table Top to equal Model Number
	 B78 series table base with VBN edge
	 B78 plus table top number = B78-VBN
3. 	 Select Table Top Shape and Size
	 •	 Standard shapes and sizes are included in each pricing grid
	 •	 Use the next largest table price for intermediate table sizes
	 •	 Find your starting table price byselecting your edge profile
		  group and and your table shape and size.
	 •	 The recommended table base size is automatically
		  shipped with your table.
	 •	 Some larger table sizes require two or three bases, indicated
		  by + . Larger and heavier tables may require a 15" cast iron
		  spider, indicated by * and included in price.
4.	 Select Metal Base Finish
	 •	 Priced standard in Black Wrinkle
	 •	 Upcharges for all styles except B10 and B21 Series
		A  dd 1.5% for Grade 2
		A  dd 3% for Grade 3
		A  dd 7% for Grade 4
		A  dd 12% for Grade 5
	 •	 Upcharges for B10 and B21 Series only
		A  dd 5% for Grade 2
		A  dd 9% for Grade 3
		A  dd 25% for Grade 4
		A  dd 40% for Grade 5
	 •	S ee available Metal Finishes opposite and
		  on inside back cover
	 •	S pecify Polished or Unpolished Casting
	 •	S ee available Wood Finishes opposite and
		  on inside back cover
	 •	 Custom finishes also available, call for quote.
5.	 Select Table Top Material
	 •	 All prices are Grade 1 Laminate. Optional laminate grades
		  available, call for pricing
	 •	 Custom wood finishes also available, call for pricing.
	 •	 Veneer inlays are standard as long grain maple.
		A  dd $33 list per square foot.
	 •	L ong grain oak available. Add $33 list per square foot.
		O  rder must specify.
6.	 Select Edge, Color, or Finish and Species
	 •	 Wood Edge - Select wood finish and species.
	 •	 Maple species is standard.
	 •	 Oak is optional at same price and must be specified on order.
	 •	 Other wood species are available. Please call for quote.
	 •	 Custom finishes also available.
	 •	 Vinyl, Urethane, PVC - Select Color Number and Name.
	 •	S ee available Edge Colors opposite and on inside back cover.
7.	 Specify Options
	 •	 Specify Base Options
	 •	 Specify Table Top Options
8.	 F.O.B. Factory
	 •	 Shipped unassembled
	 •	 Welded bases shipped setup.
Edge Profile
Overall Height
Custom paint, metal, wood, laminate, fiberglass, or acrylic finishes are always welcome.
Falcon has the unique ability to custom tailor our products to fit your needs. Our
manufacturing process is perfectly suited for custom finishes. Upcharges and additional
lead time may apply.  Please call 800-873-3252 for details.
shelbywilliams.com  •  1-800-873-3252 View additional styles at shelbywilliams.com80 View additional styles at shelbywilliams.com 81
Tables ordering information Tables
SELECT BASE OPTIONS
GRD1 GRD2 GRD3 GRD4 GRD5
Add N/A $13 $13 $30 $55
Column Finishes Different from Base Plate
Specify on order.
Catalog # Description Price
SU 1 Base per Carton $21
Base Setup